

CONTRACT# C20-2892-IT P.C. SPECIALIST DBA TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION GROUP INFORMATION TECHONOLOGY SVS FOR OKALOOSA COUNTY EXPIRES: 12/03/2022 W/2 ONE YR RENEWAI

Certificate of Insurance

Producer R-T Specialty of California, LLC - Burbank 3900 W. Alameda Ave., Ste 2100 Burbank, CA 91505	THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. IT DOES NOT PROVIDE THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER WITH ANY RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY DESCRIBED BELOW. THE POLICY IS NOT CHANGED OR AMENDED IN ANY WAY BY THIS CERTIFICATE.
Named Insured PC Specialists, Inc. dba: Technology Integration Group TIG Shanghai, Ltd Itex, Inc. dba: Technology Integration Group Technology Integration Group, Inc.	Insurance Company Hudson Excess Insurance Company (a stock company) 100 William Street, 5th Floor, New York, NY 10038

THE POLICY DESCRIBED BELOW IS SUBJECT TO ALL OF THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND EXCLUSIONS CONTAINED IN THE POLICY. THIS CERTIFICATE REFLECTS THAT THE POLICY WAS ISSUED TO THE NAMED INSURED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. THIS CERTIFICATE IS NOT EVIDENCE THAT THE POLICY MEETS ANY REQUIREMENTS OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT THAT MAY EXIST BETWEEN THE NAMED INSURED AND ANY OTHER PARTY. THE LIMITS OF LIABILITY SHOWN BELOW MAY HAVE BEEN (OR IN THE FUTURE MAY BE) REDUCED OR EXHAUSTED BY PAID CLAIMS.

x	Type of Insurance	Policy Number	Policy Start Date	Policy End Date	Liability Limits at Policy Inception
	ClickStream® 2.0 connected services with CyberInfusion® policy				s s
x	HyperDrive® 2.0 technology services with CyberInfusion® policy	EMT 11160 15	10/31/2021	10/31/2022	\$5,000,000 EACH GLITCH \$8,000,000 AGGREGATE
	Disseminators content liability policy				\$ \$
	BusinessWare® 2.0 E&O with CyberInfusion® policy	in a standard a standar	- Colored Colored -		\$ \$

Description or Comments

Certificate Holder Box	CANCELLATION: IF THE POLICY DESCRIBED IN THIS CERTIFICATE IS CANCELLED BY THE INSURANCE
Okaloosa County 5479A Old Bethel Rd. Crestview, FL 32536	COMPANY BEFORE THE POLICY END DATE SHOWN, THE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS REPRESENTATIVE WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL <u>30</u> DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE (OR 10 DAYS FOR NON-PAYMENT) TO THE FIRST ENTITY OR PERSON NAMED IN THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER BOX, BUT
	THE INSURANCE COMPANY, ITS AGENTS AND REPRESENTATIVES WILL NOT BE LIABLE IN ANY WAY FOR FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE.
THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT CONFER ANY COVERAGE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THE CERTIFICATE HOLD ADDITIONAL INSURED UNLESS: (1) THE INSURANCE ISSUED AN ENDORSEMENT TO THE POLICY TO EFFECT OR (2) THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER SATISFIES REQUIREMENTS IN THE POLICY TO QUALIFY AS INSURED AS DESCRIBED IN THE POLICY'S DEFINITION	DER IS NOT AN CE COMPANY HAS SUCH COVERAGE, S ALL OF THE AN ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE CONSTITUTE CONSTITUTE CONSTITUTE CONTRACT

John While

Authorized Representative

C 20,2892-JT

<u>11/2/2021</u> Date